
Champ Team Report
USDAA Trial 3/16/2012

Champ Overall Standings
 
    Team        GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay  Total   
  1  Two Borders and a Jack (Team #09)
    Spree         50.00   29.32   49.00   59.25                   U135647       S. Rainer
    Nellie        40.00   36.69   44.00   38.40                   U133287       N. Savkov
    Baxter        57.00   39.08   18.00   39.05                   U509868       D. Nolan
    Sub-Totals   147.00  105.09  111.00  136.70   70.21 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   220.50  194.91  166.50  253.30  379.79 1215.00 
  2  Silent But Deadly (Team #03)
    Beau          38.00   39.46   27.00   50.92                   U507246       F. Brazeil
    Sparkle       34.00   36.39   20.00   34.74                   U504016       A. Samuels
    Deesel        43.00   39.92   44.00   49.33                   U512084       D. Hunt
    Sub-Totals   115.00  115.77   91.00  134.99   74.87 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   172.50  184.23  136.50  255.01  375.13 1123.37 
  3  Speeding To The Norwegian Border (Team #04)
    Ty            34.00   29.65   21.00   42.38                   U509820       A. Scripko
    Anna          34.00     E     13.00   42.59                   U136520       L. Zilney
    Tex           42.00   27.31   44.00   39.20                   U135978       R. Savkov
    Sub-Totals   110.00  156.96   78.00  124.17   76.27 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   165.00  143.04  117.00  265.83  373.73 1064.60 
  4  Teeter Tots (Team #05)
    Ki Ki         33.00     E     44.00   44.93                   U131026       R. Savkov
    Sky           35.00   33.58   14.00     E                     U129252       D. Merwin
    Winkle        48.00   32.88   50.00   42.47                   U512773       S. Tovino
    Sub-Totals   116.00  166.46  108.00  217.40   74.46 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   174.00  133.54  162.00  172.60  375.54 1017.68 
  5  Teetering On The Edge (Team #06)
    Zoie          36.00   28.74   44.00   34.75                   U502248       R. Savkov
    Whip          54.00     E     42.00   35.01                   U504643       S. Tovino
    Mickey        38.00     E     29.00   35.27                   U129102       D. Paul
    Sub-Totals   128.00  228.74  115.00  105.03  229.80 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   192.00   71.26  172.50  284.97  220.20  940.93 
  6  Two Kings & A Jack (Team #10)
    Buttons       32.00   40.00   37.00     E                     U133532       J. Testa
    Samba         39.00   34.36   46.00   44.75                   U132720       M. Arose
    Meg           18.00   39.04   35.00     E                     U507363       J. Reardon
    Sub-Totals    89.00  113.40  118.00  304.75  118.01 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   133.50  186.60  177.00   85.25  331.99  914.34 
  7  Perpetual Motion Squad (Team #02)
    Seacrett      46.00   29.25   14.00   34.08                   U512351       K. Dreese
    Trig          47.00   36.14   13.00   36.12                   U512385       R. DeMascio
    Reddi         46.00   30.51   18.00   38.16                   U126187       D. Gastley
    Sub-Totals   139.00   95.90   45.00  108.36  347.23 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   208.50  204.10   67.50  281.64  102.77  864.51 
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Summary Report (cont.)

 
 ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (75% - 850.74 or BETTER) ********************* 
 
  8  Trudy Craves A Flo (Team #08)
    Flo Jo        46.00     E     51.00   43.68                   U506917       R. Sutherland
    Trudy         22.00   33.24    0.00   46.31                   U133397       C. Allen
    Crave         27.00   48.55    7.00     E                     U131966       J. Kanzler
    Sub-Totals    95.00  181.79   58.00  219.99  240.64 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   142.50  118.21   87.00  170.01  209.36  727.08 
  9  Bullet C NV (Team #01)
    C             31.00     E     13.00   35.02                   U133785       S. Rocco
    NV            40.00   30.12   18.00   42.63                   U133783       V. Rocco
    Bullet        33.00     E     15.00     E                     U136528       J. Coles
    Sub-Totals   104.00  230.12   46.00  207.65  368.85 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   156.00   69.88   69.00  182.35   81.15  558.38 
 10  The Joke's On PD (Team #07)
    Klete         42.00   53.85   25.00   62.76                   U503829       S. Affolter
    Jack          30.00   35.06    7.00     E                     U507412       L. Davis-Jindela
    PD            28.00   38.59    7.00     E                     U512030       S. Bricker
    Sub-Totals   100.00  127.50   39.00  322.76  379.30 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   150.00  172.50   58.50   67.24   70.70  518.94 
 
 
 Overall Top Individual
 
  271.25 Deesel  D. Hunt
  264.37 Baxter  D. Nolan
  239.87 Sparkle A. Samuels
 
  278.39 Samba   M. Arose
  237.12 Beau    F. Brazeil
  163.50 Buttons J. Testa
 
  301.65 Winkle  S. Tovino
  286.51 Zoie    R. Savkov
  257.33 Reddi   D. Gastley
  256.67 Seacrett        K. Dreese
 
  292.49 Tex     R. Savkov
  289.93 Spree   S. Rainer
  280.91 Nellie  N. Savkov
  247.74 Trig    R. DeMascio
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Sunday, March 18, 2012
    Team Gamblers

Open: 40 secs  Gam: 0 secs  QCutoff: 39.66 pts  22 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22022   Winkle      34.48       0     5     4     5       20         48 1 Qualified
       22029   Reddi       35.60       0     4     5     4       20         46 2 Qualified
       22057   Seacrett    36.28       0     4     4     6       20         46 3 Qualified
       22081   Klete       39.32       0     4     6     3       15         42 4 Qualified
       22020   NV          29.16       0     4     4     5       15         40 5 Qualified
       22009   Zoie        34.90       0     4     4     6       10         36  
       22019   Sky         28.31       0     4     5     3       10         35  
       22039   Anna        30.94       0     3     3     4       15         34  
       22097   Ty          41.17       0     5     7     5        0         34  
       22055   Ki Ki       37.16       0     4     3     5       10         33  
       22062   C           45.53       0     5     5     6        0         31  
       22067   Jack        40.94       0     4     5     8        0         30  
       22091   PD          42.90       0     4     5     6        0         28  
       22014   Crave       44.72       0     4     5     5        0         27  
       22006   Trudy       41.36       0     3     4     5        0         22  
       22034   Meg         40.50       0     3     3     3        0         18  

Open: 40 secs  Gam: 0 secs  QCutoff: 42.78 pts  26 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26010   Whip        34.41       0     5     6     7       20         54 1 Qualified
       26033   Spree       38.75       0     5     4     7       20         50 2 Qualified
       26013   Trig        34.99       0     4     5     5       20         47 3 Qualified
       26016   Flo Jo      35.46       0     4     5     4       20         46 4 Qualified
       26027   Tex         33.80       0     5     4     4       15         42  
       26021   Nellie      32.71       0     5     3     4       15         40  
       26023   Mickey      31.81       0     3     5     4       15         38  
       26024   Bullet      34.12       0     3     5     4       10         33  

Open: 48 secs  Gam: 0 secs  QCutoff: 39.38 pts  12 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12006   Baxter      47.56       0     6     6     7       20         57 1 Qualified
       12009   Deesel      42.38       0     4     6     4       15         43 2 Qualified
       12013   Sparkle     50.69       0     6     4     8        0         34 3

-1-



-2-

Open: 44 secs  Gam: 0 secs  QCutoff: 39.38 pts  16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16009   Samba       40.35       0     4     3     6       15         39 1
       16014   Beau        35.42       0     3     5     4       15         38 2
       16001   Buttons     36.62       0     2     5     6       10         32 3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 36.7%



Friday, March 16, 2012
    Team Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.10    12 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12013   Sparkle     31.39                0      1      0      0     36.39   1 Qualified
       12006   Baxter      37.08                1      0      0      0     39.08   2 Qualified
       12009   Deesel      39.92                0      0      0      0     39.92   3 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.10    16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16009   Samba       34.36                0      0      0      0     34.36   1 Qualified
       16014   Beau        39.46                0      0      0      0     39.46   2 Qualified
       16001   Buttons     40.00                0      0      0      0     40.00   3 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.59    22 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22009   Zoie        28.74                0      0      0      0     28.74   1 Qualified
       22057   Seacrett    29.25                0      0      0      0     29.25   2 Qualified
       22097   Ty          29.65                0      0      0      0     29.65   3 Qualified
       22020   NV          30.12                0      0      0      0     30.12   4 Qualified
       22029   Reddi       30.51                0      0      0      0     30.51   5 Qualified
       22022   Winkle      27.88                0      1      0      0     32.88   6 Qualified
       22006   Trudy       33.24                0      0      0      0     33.24   7 Qualified
       22019   Sky         28.58                0      1      0      0     33.58   8 Qualified
       22067   Jack        30.06                0      1      0      0     35.06    
       22091   PD          28.59                0      2      0      0     38.59    
       22034   Meg         35.04                2      0      0      0     39.04    
       22014   Crave       39.55                2      1      0      0     48.55    
       22081   Klete       36.85                1      3      0      0     53.85    
       22039   Anna        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22062   C           No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22055   Ki Ki       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.56    26 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26027   Tex         27.31                0      0      0      0     27.31   1 Qualified
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       26033   Spree       29.32                0      0      0      0     29.32   2 Qualified
       26013   Trig        31.14                0      1      0      0     36.14   3
       26021   Nellie      31.69                0      1      0      0     36.69   4
       26016   Flo Jo      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26023   Mickey      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26024   Bullet      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26010   Whip        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 16
              Percent Qualified: 53.3%



Friday, March 16, 2012
    Team Snooker

Open: 50 secs    QCutoff: 40.80 pts 26 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26016   Flo Jo      52.40      1+6  1+6  1+4  1+4             27     51 1 Qualified
       26033   Spree       49.36      1+6  1+6  1+3  1+3             27     49 2 Qualified
       26027   Tex         45.60      1+6  1+5  1+3                  27     44 3 Qualified
       26021   Nellie      50.98      1+6  1+5  1+3                  27     44 4 Qualified
       26010   Whip        57.53      1+6  1+5  1+4  1+3             20     42 5 Qualified
       26023   Mickey      58.22      1+6  1+6  1+5  1+3              5     29  
       26024   Bullet      29.62      1+6  1+4  1+2                   0     15  
       26013   Trig        15.50      1+6  1+5                        0     13  

Open: 50 secs    QCutoff: 39.10 pts 22 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22022   Winkle      53.50      1+6  1+6  1+4  1+3             27     50 1 Qualified
       22009   Zoie        41.85      1+6  1+5  1+3                  27     44 2 Qualified
       22055   Ki Ki       50.77      1+6  1+5  1+3                  27     44 3 Qualified
       22034   Meg         58.37      1+6  1+4       1+2             20     35 4
       22081   Klete       43.74      1+5  1+6  1+2  1+3              5     25  
       22097   Ty          44.33      1+6  1+5  1+4  1+2              0     21  
       22020   NV          26.95      1+6  1+5  1+4                   0     18  
       22029   Reddi       30.90      1+6  1+5  1+3  1+0              0     18  
       22057   Seacrett    19.02      1+6  1+6                        0     14  
       22019   Sky         21.38      1+6  1+6                        0     14  
       22039   Anna        14.50      1+6  1+5                        0     13  
       22062   C           38.24      1+6  1+5                        0     13  
       22091   PD          18.24      1+6                             0      7  
       22067   Jack        28.32      1+6                             0      7  
       22014   Crave       29.08      1+6                             0      7  
       22006   Trudy       24.99                                      0      0  

Open: 55 secs    QCutoff: 35.98 pts 16 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16009   Samba       57.63      1+6  1+6  1+4                  27     46 1 Qualified
       16001   Buttons     63.15      1+6  1+4  1+4                  20     37 2 Qualified
       16014   Beau        50.01      1+6  1+5  1+4                   9     27 3
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Open: 60 secs    QCutoff: 35.98 pts 12 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       12009   Deesel      56.07      1+6  1+5  1+3                  27     44 1 Qualified
       12013   Sparkle     42.27      1+6  1+5  1+3  1+2              0     20 2
       12006   Baxter      29.00      1+6  1+6  1+3                   0     18 3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 36.7%



Saturday, March 17, 2012
    Team Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.44    16 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16009   Samba       44.75                0      0      0      0     44.75   1 Qualified
       16014   Beau        45.92                0      1      0      0     50.92   2
       16001   Buttons     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.44    12 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12013   Sparkle     34.74                0      0      0      0     34.74   1 Qualified
       12006   Baxter      39.05                0      0      0      0     39.05   2 Qualified
       12009   Deesel      49.33                0      0      0      0     49.33   3

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.78    26 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   Whip        35.01                0      0      0      0     35.01   1 Qualified
       26023   Mickey      35.27                0      0      0      0     35.27   2 Qualified
       26013   Trig        36.12                0      0      0      0     36.12   3 Qualified
       26021   Nellie      38.40                0      0      0      0     38.40   4 Qualified
       26027   Tex         34.20                0      1      0      0     39.20   5 Qualified
       26016   Flo Jo      41.68                1      0      0      0     43.68    
       26033   Spree       52.25                1      1      0      0     59.25    
       26024   Bullet      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.80    22 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22057   Seacrett    34.08                0      0      0      0     34.08   1 Qualified
       22009   Zoie        34.75                0      0      0      0     34.75   2 Qualified
       22062   C           35.02                0      0      0      0     35.02   3 Qualified
       22029   Reddi       38.16                0      0      0      0     38.16   4 Qualified
       22097   Ty          37.38                0      1      0      0     42.38    
       22022   Winkle      37.47                0      1      0      0     42.47    
       22039   Anna        37.59                0      1      0      0     42.59    
       22020   NV          35.63                1      1      0      0     42.63    
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       22055   Ki Ki       39.93                0      1      0      0     44.93    
       22006   Trudy       46.31                0      0      0      0     46.31    
       22081   Klete       43.76                2      3      0      0     62.76    
       22019   Sky         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22067   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Crave       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Meg         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22091   PD          No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Sunday, March 18, 2012
    Team Relay

All  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Team Name           Time          R      S      F      E      D     Score

       Silent But Deadly   74.87         0      0      0      0      0     74.87   3
       Two Kings & A Jack  104.01        2      2      0      0      0     118.01   
       Teeter Tots         69.46         0      1      0      0      0     74.46   2
       The Joke's On PD    79.30         0      0      0      2      0     379.30   
       Bullet C NV         68.85         0      0      0      2      0     368.85   
       Perpetual Motion Sq 47.23         0      0      0      2      0     347.23   
       Speeding To The Nor 76.27         0      0      0      0      0     76.27   4
       Trudy Craves A Flo  85.64         0      1      0      1      0     240.64   
       Teetering On The Ed 74.80         0      1      0      1      0     229.80   
       Two Borders and a J 70.21         0      0      0      0      0     70.21   1

   Total Number of Teams Showing: 10
    Total Number of Teams Absent: 0
 Total Number of Teams Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Teams Not Scored: 0



Versatility Team Report
USDAA Trial 3/16/2012

Versatility Overall Standings
 
    Team        GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay  Total   
  1  Seasoned and Red-dy To Go (Team #6)
    Risk          49.00   30.51   14.00   43.23                   U129103       R. Sutherland
    Tobi          45.00   36.04   14.00   41.61                   U125643       D. Paul
    Sub-Totals    94.00   66.55   28.00   84.84   43.75 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   141.00  133.45   42.00  175.16  256.25  747.86 
  2  What's In Your Wallet? (Team #7)
    Dallas        34.00   36.53   14.00   50.75                   U509752       L. Syner
    Gidget        46.00   39.18   42.00     E                     U131038       D. Visco
    Sub-Totals    80.00   75.71   56.00  180.75   54.96 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total   120.00  124.29   84.00   79.25  245.04  652.58 
  3  Gracie Logan (Team #5)
    Gracie C      25.00   43.00   18.00   56.75                   U508766       G. Chase
    Logan         33.00   37.82    7.00   51.09                   U125691       M. Arose
    Sub-Totals    58.00   80.82   25.00  107.84   65.06 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    87.00  119.18   37.50  152.16  234.94  630.78 
  4  Dynamic Duo (Team #3)
    Edge          27.00   33.98   45.00   49.32                   U500858       A. Axford-Moore
    Sookie        29.00   33.04   41.00   37.95                   U134412       N. Savkov
    Sub-Totals    56.00   67.02   86.00   87.27  197.02 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    84.00  132.98  129.00  172.73  102.98  621.69 
  5  Adventures of Stubby and Chubby (Team #1)
    Wolf          23.00   40.73   48.00   46.36                   U508451       A. Scripko
    Minnie        20.00     E     17.00   74.89                   U137596       M. Hrycyk
    Sub-Totals    43.00  140.73   65.00  121.25   71.55 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    64.50   59.27   97.50  138.75  228.45  588.47 
 
 ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (75% - 566.67 or BETTER) ********************* 
 
  6  Borderline Crazy (Team #2)
    Rosa          30.00   33.02   44.00     E                     U126228       D. Suchting
    Gracie A      32.00   35.40   44.00   50.55                   U501290       S. Alaimo
    Sub-Totals    62.00   68.42   88.00  180.55  189.92 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    93.00  131.58  132.00   79.45  110.08  546.11 
  7  FanTraxtic (Team #4)
    Fanny         30.00   36.54   13.00   43.10                   U503635       C. Dresden
    Trax          30.00     E     48.00     E                     U137039       H. Ortega
    Sub-Totals    60.00  136.54   61.00  173.10  300.00 
                   1.50     200    1.50     260     300 
         Total    90.00   63.46   91.50   86.90    0.00  331.86 
 
 
 Overall Top Individual
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Summary Report (cont.)

  240.85 Tobi    D. Paul
  214.72 Dallas  L. Syner
 
  249.41 Wolf    A. Scripko
  214.86 Fanny   C. Dresden
  201.09 Logan   M. Arose
  192.82 Gidget  D. Visco
 
  258.05 Gracie A        S. Alaimo
  194.75 Gracie C        G. Chase
  177.98 Rosa    D. Suchting
  117.00 Trax    H. Ortega
 
  264.01 Sookie  N. Savkov
  254.70 Edge    A. Axford-Moore
  250.76 Risk    R. Sutherland
  110.61 Minnie  M. Hrycyk
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Sunday, March 18, 2012
    Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Open: 40 secs  Gam: 0 secs  QCutoff: 31.45 pts  16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16020  Gracie A    31.48       0     3     3     7       10         32 1 Qualified
       P16025  Rosa        27.91       0     3     3     5       10         30 2
       P16005  Trax        No Time     0     4     6     6        0         30 3
       P16015  Gracie C    45.98       0     4     4     5        0         25 4

Open: 40 secs  Gam: 0 secs  QCutoff: 31.45 pts  22 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22022  Risk        35.75       0     4     6     5       20         49 1 Qualified
       P22021  Sookie      42.30       0     4     5     7        0         29 2
       P22017  Edge        40.05       0     4     5     5        0         27 3
       P22011  Minnie      41.63       0     3     3     5        0         20 4

Open: 48 secs  Gam: 0 secs  QCutoff: 35.41 pts   8 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08011  Tobi        39.38       0     4     4     5       20         45 1 Qualified
       P08005  Dallas      40.59       0     3     5     5       10         34 2
       P08006  Riggins     Absent  

Open: 44 secs  Gam: 0 secs  QCutoff: 35.41 pts  12 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12006  Gidget      42.86       0     4     4     6       20         46 1 Qualified
       P12010  Logan       35.91       0     3     5     4       10         33 2
       P12012  Fanny       28.69       0     3     3     5       10         30 3
       P12007  Wolf        29.60       0     2     3     6        5         23 4

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 28.6%

-1-



Friday, March 16, 2012
    Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.82     8 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08011  Tobi        36.04                0      0      0      0     36.04   1 Qualified
       P08005  Dallas      36.53                0      0      0      0     36.53   2 Qualified
       P08006  Riggins     Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.82    12 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12012  Fanny       36.54                0      0      0      0     36.54   1 Qualified
       P12010  Logan       32.82                0      1      0      0     37.82   2 Qualified
       P12006  Gidget      34.18                0      1      0      0     39.18   3 Qualified
       P12007  Wolf        33.73                1      1      0      0     40.73   4 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.01    16 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16025  Rosa        33.02                0      0      0      0     33.02   1 Qualified
       P16020  Gracie A    35.40                0      0      0      0     35.40   2 Qualified
       P16015  Gracie C    38.00                0      1      0      0     43.00   3
       P16005  Trax        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.01    22 inch  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22022  Risk        30.51                0      0      0      0     30.51   1 Qualified
       P22021  Sookie      33.04                0      0      0      0     33.04   2 Qualified
       P22017  Edge        33.98                0      0      0      0     33.98   3 Qualified
       P22011  Minnie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 78.6%

-1-



Friday, March 16, 2012
    Perf. Versatility Snooker

Open: 52 secs    QCutoff: 38.81 pts 22 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P22017  Edge        58.86      1+7  1+6  1+5  1+3             20     45 1 Qualified
       P22021  Sookie      50.99      1+6  1+5  1+0                  27     41 2 Qualified
       P22011  Minnie      37.53      1+6  1+5  1+3                   0     17 3
       P22022  Risk        19.26      1+6  1+6                        0     14 4

Open: 52 secs    QCutoff: 38.81 pts 16 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P16005  Trax        58.25      1+6  1+6  1+3  1+2             27     48 1 Qualified
       P16025  Rosa        49.76      1+6  1+5  1+3                  27     44 2 Qualified
       P16020  Gracie A    52.69      1+6  1+5  1+3                  27     44 3 Qualified
       P16015  Gracie C    46.59      1+6  1+6  1+3                   0     18 4

Open: 57 secs    QCutoff: 29.46 pts 12 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P12007  Wolf        60.16      1+6  1+5  1+4  1+2             27     48 1 Qualified
       P12006  Gidget      65.08      1+6  1+6  1+3  1+3             20     42 2 Qualified
       P12012  Fanny       29.34      1+6  1+5                        0     13 3
       P12010  Logan       18.54      1+6                             0      7 4

Open: 62 secs    QCutoff: 29.46 pts  8 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P08005  Dallas      27.08      1+6  1+5  1+0                   0     14 1
       P08011  Tobi        30.11      1+6  1+6                        0     14 2
       P08006  Riggins     Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%

-1-



Saturday, March 17, 2012
    Perf. Versatility Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.24    12 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12012  Fanny       43.10                0      0      0      0     43.10   1 Qualified
       P12007  Wolf        41.36                0      1      0      0     46.36   2 Qualified
       P12010  Logan       46.09                0      1      0      0     51.09   3
       P12006  Gidget      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.24     8 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08011  Tobi        41.61                0      0      0      0     41.61   1 Qualified
       P08005  Dallas      50.75                0      0      0      0     50.75   2
       P08006  Riggins     Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.02    22 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22021  Sookie      37.95                0      0      0      0     37.95   1 Qualified
       P22022  Risk        41.23                1      0      0      0     43.23   2 Qualified
       P22017  Edge        47.32                1      0      0      0     49.32   3 Qualified
       P22011  Minnie      64.89                0      2      0      0     74.89   4

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.02    16 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16020  Gracie A    45.55                0      1      0      0     50.55   1
       P16015  Gracie C    51.75                0      1      0      0     56.75   2
       P16005  Trax        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16025  Rosa        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 42.9%

-1-



Sunday, March 18, 2012
    Perf. Versatility Relay

All  Judge: Carol Voelker
Place  Team Name           Time          R      S      F      E      D     Score

       Seasoned and Red-dy 43.75         0      0      0      0      0     43.75   1
       Adventures of Stubb 62.55         2      1      0      0      0     71.55   4
       FanTraxtic          37.00         0      0      0      2      0     300.00   
       Gracie Logan        60.06         0      1      0      0      0     65.06   3
       Borderline Crazy    39.92         0      0      0      1      0     189.92   
       Dynamic Duo         47.02         0      0      0      1      0     197.02   
       What's In Your Wall 52.96         1      0      0      0      0     54.96   2

   Total Number of Teams Showing: 7
    Total Number of Teams Absent: 0
 Total Number of Teams Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Teams Not Scored: 0


	ChampReport.PDF.pdf
	01 Team Gamblers
	02 Team Jumpers
	19 Team Snooker
	Team Standard
	Team Relay
	VersatilityReport
	PVP Gamblers
	01 PVP Jumpers
	20 PVP Snooker
	PVP Standard
	PVP Relay



